Tait Limited
245 Wooldridge Road, Christchurch 8051
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 1 of 7
Tait Limited
Internal Photographs Exhibit – Part 2
(May 2018)
Type code:  TBCHHA
FCC ID:  CASTBCHHA
IC:   737A-TBCHHA
Tait Limited
245 Wooldridge Road, Christchurch 8051
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 2 of 7
Photograph 1: 50 Watt Power Amplifier – Internal
Tait Limited
245 Wooldridge Road, Christchurch 8051
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 3 of 7
Photograph 2: 50 Watt Power Amplifier – (shields off)
Tait Limited
245 Wooldridge Road, Christchurch 8051
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 4 of 7
Photograph 3 & 4: Power Amplifier 6W Driver PCB – Top & Bottom
Tait Limited
245 Wooldridge Road, Christchurch 8051
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 5 of 7
Photograph 5 & 6: Power Amplifier 50W PA PCB – Top & Bottom
Tait Limited
245 Wooldridge Road, Christchurch 8051
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 6 of 7
Photograph 7 & 8: Power Amplifier LPF PCB – Top & Bottom
Tait Limited
245 Wooldridge Road, Christchurch 8051
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 7 of 7
Photograph 9 & 10: Power Amplifier Control PCB – Top & Bottom